TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.0 Stylesheet Version v1.0

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT	APPLICATION NUMBER 79020284
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		CHANGE OF NAME	
CONVEYING PART	TY DATA		
Na		lame	Execution Date
HELLY HANSEN AS		11/03/2011	
RECEIVING PART			
Name:	HELLY HANSEN	AS	
Address:	Munkedamsveier N-0250 OSLO	1 35	
Country:	NO		
Entity Type:			
Entity Country:	DE		
CORRESPONDEN	CE DATA		
CONNESPONDEN	CL DATA		
Correspondent Name:		HELLY HANSEN AS	
Address:		Munkedamsveien 35	
Country		N-0250 OSLO	
Country:		NO	

TRADEMARK REEL: 004729 FRAME: 0512

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 004729 FRAME: 0513

RECORDED: 02/10/2012